ALAMEDA
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Alameda County, there are approximately 950 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN ALAMEDA COUNTY
We are working to get a list of needs


COUNTY RESOURCES   
Alameda County Social Services Agency
510-259-3575
info@myresourcefamily.org
www.myresourcefamily.org


LOCAL RESOURCES  
Alameda County Foster Parent Association
https://alamedacountyfosterparentassociation.org
(510) 255-2808
acfpa7@gmail.com


Resource List Provided by Alameda County


FOSTER AGENCIES
A Better Way
Aldea Services
Alternative Family Services 
Family Builders
Koinonia Family Homes
Trinity Foster Family Services


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Alameda Unified - Jodi McCarthy
jmccarthy@alamedaunified.org
(510) 337-7094

Albany City Unified - Alexia Ritchie
aritchie@ausdk12.org
(510) 558-3771


Berkeley Unified - Dr. Phillip Shelley
phillipshelley@berkeley.net
(510) 644-6316

Castro Valley Unified - Nic McMaster
nmcmaster@cv.k12.ca.us
(510) 537-3000, ext. 1257

Dublin Unified - Tess Johnson
johnsontess@dublinusd.org
(925) 828-2551, ext. 8035

Emery Unified - Megan O'Malley
megan.omalley@emeryusd.org
(510) 601-4907

Fremont Unified - Greg Bailey
gbailey@fremont.k12.ca.us
(510) 657-2350, ext. 12614

Hayward Unified - Michell Perez
amperez@husd.k12.ca.us
(510) 723-3857

Livermore Valley Joint Unified - Tracie Christmas
tchristmas@lvjusd.org
(925) 606-3207

Mountain House Elementary - Gay Costa
gcosta@mtnhouse.k12.ca.us
(209) 835-2283

New Haven Unified - Marcus Lam
mlam@nhusd.k12.ca.us
(510) 476-2625, ext. 62627

Newark Unified - Ana León
aleon@newarkunified.org
(510) 818-4226

Oakland Unified - Jennifer Tam
jennifer.tam@ousd.org
(510) 273-1659

Piedmont City Unified - Hillary Crissinger
hcrissinger@piedmont.k12.ca.us
(510) 594-2798

Pleasanton Unified - Elise Greenaway
elise_greenaway@pleasantonusd.net
(925) 596-5966

San Leandro Unified - Valeria Rico
vrico@slusd.us
(510) 667-6223

San Lorenzo Unified - Amani Dunham
adunham@slzusd.org
(510) 317-4894

Sunol Glen Unified - Molleen “Molly” Barnes
mbarnes@sunol.k12.ca.us
(925) 862-2026


ALPINE
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Alpine County, there are a small number of  children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN ALPINE COUNTY
We are working to get a list of needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Alpine County Social Services
(530) 694-2235 ext. 231
nwilliamson@alpinecountyca.gov
Alpine County Website


LOCAL RESOURCES
Family Resource Guide for Alpine County


FOSTER AGENCIES
Contact County for How To Become a Resource Parent


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Alpine Unified - Kelley Navarro
(619) 445-3236




AMADOR
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Amador County, there are a approximately 45 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN AMADOR COUNTY
We are working to get a list of needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Amador County Child Protective Services
(209) 223-6550
No Online Contact  Provided
Amador County CPS Website


FOSTER FAMILY AGENCIES
EA Family Services
Sierra Child and Family Services
Tribal Oak Tree


LOCAL RESOURCES
Amador County Foundation- Children and Families
(209) 223-2148
Online Contact Form
https://www.amadorcommunityfoundation.org/


Feed Amador - Food Bank
(209) 267.9006
12181 Airport Road
Jackson, CA 95642
bstanton@feedamador.org
https://feedamador.org/


Resources List for Greater Sacramento Valley - a significant list of resources!


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Amador County Unified - Sean Snider
ssnider@acusd.org
(209) 257-5334

